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PLANTCNY 
Linda Bennett, Executive Secretary 

PO Box 3293  Syracuse, NY 13220-3293 

(315) 476-1307FAX (315) 875-9300 

linda@bennettbiz.comwww.plantcny.com 
 

 

 
 

2022 PLANTCNY Committee Chairs  
Arbor Day Dale Tuttle, Chair 315-687-5282 

CNLP Program Dannielle Carr, Chair 315-471-0688, x640 

Environmental Gerry Rubenstein, Chair 315-682-1002 

Golf Outing James Burt, Co-Chair 

Ron Rogers, Co-Chair 

315-481-6604 

315-477-0124 

Goodwill/Bereavement Beth Fry, Chair 315-575-0861 

Membership Dana Kuhlmann, Chair 315-437-3423 

Nomination Dana Kuhlmann 

Dale Tuttle 

James Burt 

315-437-3423 

315-687-5282 

315-481-6604 

Programs/Promotion/P.R. Dale Tuttle, Chair 315-687-5282 

Scholarship Julie Liebmann, Chair 315-492-1100 

Toys for Ted Dale Tuttle, Chair 315-687-5282 

Trade Show/Education Day Beth Fry, Chair 

Dale Tuttle 

Dana Kuhlmann 

James Burt 

315-575-0861 

315-682-5282 

315-437-3423 

315-481-6604 

President Danielle Magee, CNLP 

  Morgan Meile Garden Center 

  6278 Thompson Rd., Syracuse, NY 13206 

  (315) 530-0445 

  dmagee@morganmeile.com 
 

Vice President James Burt, CNLP 

  Landscapes East of CNY, Inc. 

  8012 Saintsville Rd., Kirkville NY 13082 

  (315) 481-6604 

  james@landscapeseast.com  
 

Treasurer/Secretary Dale Tuttle, Lifetime CNLP 

  Aspinall's Tree Nursery & Landscaping 

  8797 Genesee St., Chittenango, NY 13037 

  (315) 687-5282; FAX (315) 687-6048 

  dtuttle@aspinallstree.com 
    

Director at Large  Beth Fry, Senior Lifetime CNLP 

  Green Scapes Inc. 

  6976 E. Seneca Tpke. Jamesville 13078 

  (315) 469-0007; FAX (315) 469-1426 

  fry_beth@hotmail.com 
  

Immediate Past Dana Kuhlmann   

President SiteOne Landscape Supply  

  6030 Drott Dr. East Syracuse, NY 13057 

  (315) 437-3423; Fax (315) 437-3669 

  dkuhlmann@siteone.com  
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PLANTCNY Officers, 2023 



 

 

 

 

~ PLANTCNY Mission Statement ~ 
 

To provide continued education of sound 

horticultural practice for our members, and to 

promote the professionalism of the Nursery and 

Landscape Industry. 
 

 

Reasons to Hire a Professional Member of the PLANTCNY... 
 

 Certified Nursery Landscape Professional Program (CNLP) 
 

 Insurance Requirements 
 

 Member of a Professional Association 
 

 Continued Education of Current Horticultural Practices 
 

 Support of Local Community Events 
 

 Scholarship Program for Local Students in the Horticultural   

         Industry 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

PLANTCNY thanks our 2022 Meeting Hosts! 

We appreciate your ongoing support! 
 

May – Northern Nurseries 
June  – Bartlett Tree Experts 

September – Morgan Meile Garden Center 
October – J.C. Smith, Inc. 

November – SiteOne Landscape Supply 
 

 Meetings are held on the second Thursday of each month  

       (unless otherwise specified).   

 The Summer Outing takes place in July; the State Fair Garden  

 Cleanup in August; and the Holiday Luncheon in December. 
 



 

 

 

 

 
 

President 

Melissa Caggiano, CNLP 

Plant Connection, Inc. 

5873 Sound Ave., Riverhead, NY 11901 

p: 631.722.8111; f: 631.722.8787 

melissa@myplantconnection.com 
 

Vice President 

Elizabeth Snyder, CNLP 

True Leaf Design 

PO Box 228, Genoa, NY 13071 

p: 607.343.3752 

liz@trueleafdesign.com  
 

Treasurer 

Beth Fry, Senior Lifetime CNLP 

Green Scapes Inc. 

6976 East Seneca Turnpike, Jamesville NY 13078 

p: 315.575.0861 

fry_beth@hotmail.com 
 

Secretary 

Kim Schichtel,  CNLP 

Murray Bros Nurseries and Garden Center 

4399 Transit Rd, Orchard Park, NY 14127 

p: 716.622.3860 

murrayslovesplants@gmail.com 
 

Immediate Past President/Director at Large 

Karl Naegler, CNLP 

Lakeview Lawn and Landscape 

 4477 County Road 1, Canandaigua, NY 14424 

p: 585.905.4751 

Karlarrg@gmail.com 

 
 

 
 

Brian Buff, Executive Director 

Lauren Vink  

New York State Nursery and Landscape Association 

P: 518-580-4063 | E: info@nysnla.com 

230 Washington Avenue Extension, Suite 101 

Albany, NY 12203 

www.nysnla.com 
 

 

 
 
 

Dorothea Duell - (315) 552-4750, dorothea.duell@agriculture.ny.gov 

     Robert Sullivan - (607) 422-1752, robert.sullivan@agriculture.ny.gov 

     Patricia Durnin - (315) 404-1107, patricia.durnin@agriculture.ny.gov 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

Honorary Members 

New York State Nursery and Landscape Association Contact Information  

New York State Nursery and Landscape Association 2023 Executive Committee  

Frank E. Black (deceased)          Dr. George Good (deceased)       

Ed Curtis                     John Haight 

Frank C. Ferraro                      Fred Mitchell (deceased) 

George Gibbs        Bob Case (deceased) 
 

 

New York State Nursery Inspectors 

mailto:melissa@myplantconnection.com
mailto:liz@trueleafdesign.com
mailto:fry_beth@hotmail.com
mailto:murrayslovesplants@gmail.com
mailto:info@nysnla.com
http://www.nysnla.com/
mailto:dorothea.duell@agriculture.ny.gov
mailto:robert.sullivan@agriculture.ny.gov
mailto:patricia.durnin@agriculture.ny.gov


 
 

 

 

Admar Supply Company 

Brian Sorbello 

7800 Brewerton Road, Cicero, NY 13039 

(315) 433-5000  bsorbello@admarsupply.com 

www.admarsupply.com 
 

Alta Equipment Company 

Andrew Shultz 

5985 Court Street, Syracuse, NY 13206 

(315) 857-8307  andrew.shultz@altg.com 

Chris Jackson 

114 Hall Street, Concord, NH 03301 

(603) 717-7506; (603) 212-6567   chris.jackson@altg.com 

www.altaequipny.com 
 

Aspinall’s Tree Nursery & Landscaping, LLC 

George Aspinall, Tom Aspinall, CNLP, 

Luke Nicholas, Dale Tuttle, Lifetime CNLP  

8797 Genesee Turnpike, Chittenango, NY 13037 

(315) 687-5282   aspinalls@aspinallstree.com; dtuttle@aspinallstree.com;  

www.aspinallstree.com 
 

Award Winning Landscapes, LLC 

Michael P. Wild 

4678 N.E. Townline Road, Marcellus, NY  13108 

(315) 488-1536  FAX (315) 673-2969 
awardwinlandscapes@yahoo.com  www.award-winning-landscapes.com 

 

Bartlett Tree Experts 

Rich Croft, Mike Gorham 

6500 East Taft Road, East Syracuse, NY  13057   

(315) 656-2323  FAX (315) 656-8207  rcroft@bartlett.com; mgorham@bartlett.com 

www.bartlett.com  
 

Belgard Hardscapes (Upstate NY) 

Leo LaCroix  

735 Wangum Road, PO Box 472, Fishers, NY  14453  

(800) 444-2103  Fax (585) 924-2141 Cell (585) 281-7621 

leo.lacroix@oldcastle.com  www.belgard.com 
 

Cayuga Tree Service 

A. Christopher Sandstrom  

5660 Valley Drive, Elbridge, NY 13060 

(315) 689-3288  FAX (315) 689-9303  csandstrom@cayugatreeservices.com 

www.cayugatreeservices.com 
 

Chittenango Landscape Inc. 

Douglas Beyel 

2361 Osborne Road, Chittenango NY 13037 

315-687-6987  doug@chittenenagolandscape.com 
 

Chuck Hafner’s Farm Market & Garden Center 

Marie Peterson 

7265 Buckley Road, North Syracuse, NY 13212 

(315) 458-2231  FAX (315) 458-1785  mpeterson@chuckhafner.com 

www.chuckhafner.com 
 

Cross Creek Nursery, Inc. 

Terry Foran 

8390 Cazenovia Road, Manlius, NY 13104 

(315) 682-1118 FAX (315) 682-1035  terry@crosscreeknursery.net  

www.crosscreeknursery.net 
 

Custom Lawn-Scapes, Inc. 

Paul Fried 

P.O. Box 2251, Syracuse, NY  13220 

(315) 458-4921 FAX (315) 458-3799 

info@customlawn-scapes.com  paul@customlawn-scapes.com 

www.customlawn-scapes.com  

Members as of January 1, 2023 

mailto:andrew.shultz@altg.com
mailto:rcroft@bartlett.com
mailto:leo.lacroix@oldcastle.com
http://www./


 

Dannielle Carr, Landscape Architect 

Dannielle Carr, CNLP 

168 Weymouth Road, Syracuse, NY 13205 

(315) 409-3318  dcarrsyracuse@gmail.com  

 

Daly Company Inc. 

Peter Daly, CNLP   prdaly@twcny.rr.com 

Box 337, 106 South Broad Street, Sackets Harbor, NY 13685 

(315) 656-2854  FAX (315) 646-1617  Cell (315) 415-4922 

 www.dalycompany.com 

 

Eastcom Associates  

Jim Flint 

185 Industrial Pkwy, Suite G, Branchburg, NJ 08876 

(315)506-9822   jflint@eastcomassoc.com 

www.eastcomassoc.com 

 

Edgewood Nursery  

Steve Miles, Jeff Hathorn 
620 Walworth-Penfield Rd., Macedon NY 14502 

Steve (585) 233-0961; Jeff (585) (585) 233-0301 

edgewood@edgewoodnursery.net 

www.edgewoodnursery.net 

 

Farm Family Insurance/The Wyman Group 

David Wyman 

222 Highbridge Street, Fayetteville, NY  13066 

(315) 637-0284 FAX (315) 637-0822  dwyman@wymangroupinc.com 

www.wymangroupinc.com 
 

Finger Lakes Mulch and Soil 

Rick Gerlach 
155 State Street, Manchester, NY 14504 

 (585) 261-8725 

rgerlach@flms.com 

www.fingerlakesmulchandsoil.com 
 

G. Demario Insurance Agency 

Gregory DeMario 

222 Highbridge Street, Fayetteville, NY  13066 

(315) 637-0284  Gregory_demario@american-national.com  

www.american-national.com 

 

Gasparini Landscaping Co., Inc. 

Scott Gasparini, Gary Gasparini, CNLP 

5072 Smoral Road, Camillus, NY  13031 

(315) 488-4261   FAX (315) 488-5192  info@gasparinilandscaping.com 

www.gasparinilandscaping.com  

 

Green Scapes, Inc. 

Todd Schanbacher, Beth Fry, Senior Lifetime CNLP 

6976 East Seneca Turnpike, Jamesville, NY  13078 

(315) 469-0007  FAX (315) 469-1426  todd@greenscapesonline.com 

www.greenscapesonline.com 
 

 

 

Hadley’s LLC – Landscape Design & Services 

Stephen Hadley   xhadleysx@aol.com  michelle@hadleysllc.com  

1176 Nottingham Road, Jamesville, NY 13078 

(315) 479-0009  FAX (315) 479-9039  www.hadleysllc.com 

 
Haylor, Freyer and Coon, Inc. 

Mike Alexander   

300 South State St, Suite 1000. Syracuse, NY 13202    

(315) 703-9143     malexander@haylor.com 

www.haylor.com 

 

 

mailto:jflint@eastcomassoc.com
mailto:Gregory_demario@american-national.com
mailto:malexander@haylor.com


Horticultural Associates of Rochester, Inc. 

Glenn E. Schneider, CNLP, David McGowan 

PO Box 64932, Rochester, NY 14624 

(585) 889-5933  FAX (585) 889-5815  glenn@wefindplants.com 

www.wefindplants.com 
 

Hydrograss Corp.  

Russell Collier, Austin Dicerbo 

P.O. Box 1, Pittsfield, Maine 04967 

 (518) 867-2773  austin@hydrograsscorp.com 

www.hydrograsscorp.com 

 

Izyk Landscaping, LLC 

Chad Izyk, CNLP 

319 West Second Street, East Syracuse, NY 13057 

(315) 751-8375   izyklandscape@gmail.com 
 

J&J Landscaping, LLC 

Patrick White, Senior CNLP 

321 W. Second Street, East Syracuse, NY 13057 

(315) 682-6825 FAX (315) 463-1777 patrick@jjlandscapes.com 

www.jjlandscapes.com 
 

J.C. Smith, Inc.  

Jeffrey C. Smith 

345 Peat Street, Syracuse, NY 13210 

(315) 428-9903  FAX (315) 428-9841  jeffreycsmith@jcsmithinc.com 

signs@jcsmothinc.com; jeff@jcsmithinc.com  www.jcsmithinc.com 
 

Kapper Landscaping, Inc. 

Mark Kapcinski 

7 Zuk-Pierce Drive, Central Square, NY 13036 

(315) 699-0198  FAX (315) 699-2162  Cell (315) 374-5357   

kapperlandscaping@yahoo.com 
 

Landscapes East of CNY, Inc.   

James Burt, CNLP 

8012 Saintsville Road, Kirkville, NY 13082 

(315) 682-9044  james@landscapeseast.com 

www.landscapeseast.com 
 

Lan’s Flower Farm 

Jianwu Lan, Mark Weiss 

4913 NYS Route 31, Clay, NY  13041 

(315) 688-8584  FAX (315) 698-2458  lff@lansflowerfarm.com 

www.lansflowerfarm.com   
 

Lasnicki Landscaping & Nursery 

Andy Lasnicki 

521 County Rt. 32, Hastings, NY  13076 

(315) 668-6063  FAX (315) 668-0231  lasnickilandscaping@gmail.com 

www.lasnickilandscaping.com 
 

Lawn-A-Mat of Syracuse, Inc. 

Gerry Rubenstein 

8515 Woodbox Road, Manlius, NY 13104  grubenst@twcny.rr.com 

(315) 682-1002  FAX (315) 682-3657 
 

Little York Plantation, LLC 

Jackie Crane, CNLP, Dick Crane 

6088 Route 281, P.O. Box 78, Little York, NY 13087 

(800) 949-4861, (607) 749-4861 FAX (607) 749-6058 

 jackie@littleyorkplantation.com  www.littleyorkplantation.com 
 

Medford Nursery 

Tim Zimmerman, CNLP 

25 Roycroft Blvd., Amherst, NY 14226 

(585) 317-5959  FAX (716) 839-1401  tzimmerman@robertbaker.com  

www.medfordnursery.com 
 

http://www.hydrograsscorp.com/
http://www.lansflowerfarm.com/


Michael Grimm Services, Inc.  

Dan Deyle, CNLP  

4195 Lafayette Road, Jamesville, NY 13078  

(315) 477-0124  FAX (315) 477-1286  dan@mgscny.com 

www.michaelgrimmservices.com  
 

Milton CAT – Syracuse  

Mike Ruede 

294 Ainsley Drive, Syracuse, NY 13210 

 (315) 703-7000; Mike Cell (315) 767-6773  mike_ruede@miltoncat.com   

www.miltoncat.com 
 

Morgan Meile Landscapes, LLC 

Danielle Magee, Jake Morgan 

6278 Thompson Road, Syracuse NY 13206 

dmagee@morganmeile.com; info@morganmeile.com 

www.morganmeile.com 

 

Morrisville State College Horticulture Department  

Kelly Hennigan 

PO Box 901, Morrisville, NY 13408  (315) 684-6773 

hennigk@morrisville.edu   www.morrisville.edu 
 

Mrs. Green Jeans Landscaping/ Rocking Horse Farms 

Julie Liebmann, CNLP 

3736 Apulia Road, Jamesville, NY 13078 

(315) 492-1100  FAX (315) 492-1100 

rockinghorse1257@aol.com  www.rockinghorsefarmcny.com  
 

 

Northern Nurseries of NY, Inc. 

Matt Munnich, Darren Shuman, Brett Balstra, Josh Shearer 

8633 Brewerton Road, P.O. Box 1480, Cicero, NY 13039  

(315) 699-3999  FAX (315) 699-4398  

Corporate Office – Windsor Locks, CT (860) 623-9697 

Sharon Boucher, sboucher@northernnrseries.com 

Matt Cell (315) 247-2474, mmunnich@northernnurseries.com 

Josh Cell (315) 461-7979; jshearer@northernnurseries.com 

Darren Cell (315) 447-0755; dshuman@northernnurseries.com 

Brett Cell (315) 447-2788; bbalstra@northernnurseries.com 

www.northernnurseries.com 
 

Oneonta Block Company 

M. Baxter 

6459 State Highway 23, Oneonta, NY 13820  (607) 432-6641 

mbaxter@oneontablock.com   www.oneontablock.com 
 

Paragon Supply 

Tom Piscitell, Jr.  

PO Box 1079, 1300 W. Fayette Street, Syracuse, NY 13201 

(315) 475-5191  FAX (315) 472-5613 

tpiscitell@paragonsupply.com  info@paragonsupply.com 

 www.paragonsupply.com 
 

Pesticide Training & Consulting 

Kathy Roberts, CNLP 

P.O. Box 462, Bridgeport, NY 13030 

(315) 288-4954  FAX (315) 288-4954   

krpesterme@gmail.comwww.pesticidetraining.com 
 

Pond & Rock Shop, The 

Todd Cruikshank, Jessica Maddox-Barron 

5607 Business Ave, Cicero NY 13039 

(315) 452-1908  todd@pondrockshop.com   
 

Rare Earth Nursery 

David Ryan, Lifetime CNLP 

3282 Pompey Hollow Road, Cazenovia, NY  13035 

(315) 440-5871  FAX (315) 655-4139  rareearthnursery@gmail.com  

www.rareearthnursery.net 

mailto:dan@mgscny.com
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.michaelgrimmservices.com%2F&data=05%7C01%7C%7Cdd09cb55fde846ae08d308db03d359ec%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C638107978498790605%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=xp3OH8zwB%2B%2B24xsAO0vfQ6c0l5h2oQznKk1ezbaICk4%3D&reserved=0
http://www.miltoncat.com/
mailto:dmagee@morganmeile.com
mailto:info@morganmeile.com
http://www.rockinghorsefarmcny/


 

Rinox 

David McIntyre 

274 Mill Street, Amherst, NY  14221 

(716) 633-4905  dmcintyre@rinox.ca   www.rinox.ca 
 

Signature Landscaping, LLC 

Steve Lough, Nick Lough 

PO Box 1116, Cicero, NY 13039 

(315) 627-0086  signaturescape@aol.com 

 www.signaturelandscapingllc.com 
 

SiteOne Landscape Supply 

Dana Kuhlmann, Jim Miller 

6030 Drott Drive, East Syracuse, NY 13057 

(315) 437-3423  FAX (315) 437-3669 

 dkuhlmann@siteone.com; jmiller@siteone.com 

www.siteone.com 
 

Sky-High Turf Farms 

Chris  and Amy Coulter 

PO Box 296, Chittenango, NY  13037 

(315) 687-6510  FAX (315) 687-6637 capcoulter@yahoo.com 

www.skyhighturffarms.com 
 

Sollecito Landscaping Nursery LLC 

Jim Sollecito, Lifetime Senior CNLP  

4094 Howlett Hill Road, Syracuse, NY 13215 

(315) 468-1142  FAX (315) 487-0225  jim@sollecito.com 

www.sollecito.com 
 

Syracuse Lightscapes Inc. 

Fred Cross 

5948 Butternut Drive, East Syracuse, NY 13057 

(315) 751-0540  contact@syracuselightscapes.com 
 

The Flanders Group 

Valarie Webster 

300 Linden Oaks, Suite 210, Rochester, NY 14625 

(800) 462-6435; Cell (585) 721-7776  vwebster@flandersgroup.com 

www.flandersgroup.com 
 

Trux Outfitter 

Bruce Dunning, Gary Searle 

6825 Manlius Center Road, East Syracuse, NY 13057 

(315) 299-5583  FAX (315) 671-5464  Bruce Cell (315) 439-2626 

 bdunning@truxoutfitter.com  www.truxoutfitter.com 
 

Turf Tamerz Inc. 
Chris Candela, CNLP 

7020 East Taft Road, East Syracuse, NY 13057 

(315) 656-2154  FAX (315) 656-2154  

turftamerz@twcny.rr.com  www.turftamerz.com 
 

UDig NY 

Emily Jetter 

6706 Collamer Road, East Syracuse, NY 13057 

(315) 418-7109  esjetter@udigny.org  

www.udigny.org 

 

Valley View Gardens 

Daniel Mones, Pat Mones 

5047 Foster Road, Cortland, NY 13045 

(607) 749-3130  FAX (607) 749-3130  pat_mones@yahoo.com 
 

Walker Tree Care Inc.  

Jennifer House Wood 

2472 St. Rt. 5., PO Box 306, Chittenango, NY 13037 

315-687-9649   jen@walkertreecare.com 

www.walkertreecare.com 
 

mailto:vwebster@flandersgroup.com
mailto:pat_mones@yahoo.com
mailto:jen@walkertreecare.com


Watson Farms, LLC 

Kurt Watson, CNLP 

PO Box 345, 2778 Route 11, Lafayette, NY  13084 

(315) 677-3157  FAX (315) 677-3128  Cell (315) 380-7983 

watsonfarm@aol.com   www.watsonfarmslandscape.com 
 

AFFILIATE MEMBER: 
 

Pamela Wildridge, CNLP 

Cornell Cooperative Extension - Master Gardner 

(315) 446-6247 pamelawildridge@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:watsonfarm@aol.com

